 sales@mccrimmons.com  www.mccrimmons.com  01702 218956
2025-07-Popular Saints Collection-A4-2pp
McCRIMMONS
McCrimmon Publishing Company Ltd.
POPULAR
SAINTS
COLLECTION
Only available in items and sizes shown
Design code: PSP892 St. Mary Design code: PSP723 St. Joseph Design code: PSP1816 The Holy Spirit
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose your product type and add the
Product Prefix (as shown right).
2) Add the Design Code
that’s below the required design.
3) Choose the colour you want
and add the Colour Code.
4) If ordering Wall Hanging Banners
or Lectern Frontals, add the Size Code.
Wall Hanging
Banners
Product prefix: BAN
100% ‘natural-feel’
polyester / wood rods
top & bottom
& hanging cord.
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm
£135 + VAT
78” x 35” 198 x 89cm
£245 + VAT
90” x 41” 229 x 104cm
£265 + VAT
102” x 47” 259 x 119cm
£295 + VAT
113” x 52” 287 x 132cm
£355 + VAT
Lectern
Frontals
Product prefix: LF
100% ‘natural-feel’
polyester / wood rods
top & bottom
& hanging cord.
30” x 14” 76.2 x 35.5cm
£75 + VAT
36” x 16.5” 91.5 x 42cm
£95 + VAT
40” x 18.5” 101.6 x 47cm
£105 + VAT
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm
£135 + VAT
Roller
Banners
Product prefix: RBT
Quality printing
Includes carry bag
85 x 200cm
£195 + VAT
Display
Boards
Product prefix: FM
INDOOR
Rigid PVC, 5mm thick
39” x 18” 100 x 46cm
£115 + VAT
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm
£135 + VAT
Product prefix: DB
OUTDOOR
Alum. PVC, 3mm thick
39” x 18” 100 x 46cm
£145 + VAT
52” x 24” 132 x 61cm
£165 + VAT
A3
Posters
Product prefix: STP
A3 laminated
(encapsulated)
29.7 x 42cm
 White frame